Year

2002

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

201N

2012

2013

2014

2015
2016
2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Speaker

Bo Jackson

Katherine Miree, JD

Linda Green
Nell Fortner
Patsy Riley

S. Truett Cathy
Kay Ivey

Susan Storey
Kirsty Coventry
Barbara Dooley

Jonna Chizik
Kristi Malzahn

Jay Jacobs

Dr. Marybeth Gasman

Thom Gossom

Joyce Gillie Gossom

Kendall Simmons
Celesta Simmons

Barbara Dooley
Bruce Pearl
Jeanne Robertson
David House
Randy Campbell
Stan White

Ben Leard

Greg Williams

Sarah Thomas

Andy Burcham

Jan Gunnells Burcham

WPB FALL EVENTS/LUNCHEONS
Keynote Speakers in Bold

Speaker Professional Title

CHS Alumnus, Prof Sports, Philanthropist
President and Primary Consultant

CEO

Head Coach

First Lady

Founder and Chairman

State Treasurer

President and CEO

AU and Olympic Swimmer

Wife of Vince Dooley/ Auburn Alumna

Co-Founder
Philanthropist

Director of Athletics

Professor

Actor, Business Leader
Community Leader

Former NFL Football Player, Academic Advisor

Author, Philanthropist

Head Coach, Auburn Men's Basketball
Humorist

Athletics Director Emeritus

Owner and Managing Partner

Owner

Senior Vice President

Head Coach, Auburn Equestrian

First Fulltime Female NFL Official

Voice of the Auburn Tigers
Educator and Philanthropist

Cancelled due to COVID-19

Butch Thompson

Head Coach, Auburn Baseball

Presentation Topic
"Philanthropy - The Next Generation"

"Organizing Your Financial Closet"

"Live to Give: Your Health as a Valuable Asset
"Information is Power: The Generosity Factor"
"Today's Decisions for Tomorrow's Money"
"The Business of Giving Back"

“Maximizing Your Philanthropic Footprint”
"Living Well and Giving Generously"

"All-In: Advancing Philanthropy"
"All-In: Advancing Philanthropy"

"Collective Philanthropy: Joining Forces for
Greater Impact"

"Philanthropy in the African-American Community"

"Once UponaTime..."
"Once UponaTime..."

“Kendall and Celesta Tackle Diabetes:
Finding Your Philanthropic Passion”

“QOur History Our People Our Hearts”

“Enrich the World Through Service”

“125 Years of Auburn Women: Humor and Philanthropy”
Looking at Life, Auburn, and One Another

“Be the Quarterback of Your Financial Future”
“Be the Quarterback of Your Financial Future”
“Be the Quarterback of Your Financial Future”
“Winning Women of Auburn”

“Leading the Way”

“Family Traditions: Old and New”
“Family Traditions: Old and New”

“Swinging for the Fences”



