WPB FALL EVENTS/LUNCHEONS

Keynote Speakers in Bold

Year Speaker	Speaker Professional Title	Presentation Topic	
2002 Bo Jackson	CHS Alumnus, Prof Sports, Philanthropist	"Philanthropy - The Next Generation"	
Katherine Miree, JD	President and Primary Consultant	"Organizing Your Financial Closet"	
2003 Linda Green	CEO		
2004 Nell Fortner	Head Coach		
2005 Patsy Riley	First Lady	"Live to Give: Your Health as a Valuable Asset	
2006 S. Truett Cathy	Founder and Chairman	"Information is Power: The Generosity Factor"	
2007 Kay Ivey	State Treasurer	"Today's Decisions for Tomorrow's Money"	
2008 Susan Storey	President and CEO	"The Business of Giving Back"	
2009 Kirsty Coventry	AU and Olympic Swimmer	"Maximizing Your Philanthropic Footprint"	
2010 Barbara Dooley	Wife of Vince Dooley/ Auburn Alumna	"Living Well and Giving Generously"	
2011 Jonna Chizik Kristi Malzahn	Co-Founder Philanthropist	"All-In: Advancing Philanthropy" "All-In: Advancing Philanthropy"	
2012 Jay Jacobs	Director of Athletics	"Collective Philanthropy: Joining Forces for Greater Impact"	
2013 Dr. Marybeth Gasman	Professor	"Philanthropy in the African-American Community"	
Thom Gossom Joyce Gillie Gossom	Actor, Business Leader Community Leader	"Once Upon a Time" "Once Upon a Time"	
2014 Kendall Simmons Celesta Simmons	Former NFL Football Player, Academic Advisor	"Kendall and Celesta Tackle Diabetes: Finding Your Philanthropic Passion"	
2015 Barbara Dooley	Author, Philanthropist	"Our History Our People Our Hearts"	
2016 Bruce Pearl	Head Coach, Auburn Men's Basketball	"Enrich the World Through Service"	
2017 Jeanne Robertson	Humorist	"125 Years of Auburn Women: Humor and Philanthropy"	
2018 David House	Athletics Director Emeritus	Looking at Life, Auburn, and One Another	
Randy Campbell Stan White Ben Leard	Owner and Managing Partner Owner Senior Vice President	"Be the Quarterback of Your Financial Future" "Be the Quarterback of Your Financial Future" "Be the Quarterback of Your Financial Future"	
2019 Greg Williams	Head Coach, Auburn Equestrian	"Winning Women of Auburn"	
Sarah Thomas	First Fulltime Female NFL Official	"Leading the Way"	
2020 Andy Burcham Jan Gunnells Burchar	Voice of the Auburn Tigers Educator and Philanthropist	"Family Traditions: Old and New" "Family Traditions: Old and New"	
2021 Cancelled due to COV	O21 Cancelled due to COVID- 19		
2022 Butch Thompson	Head Coach, Auburn Baseball	"Swinging for the Fences"	